

Cadbury Flake 99 125ml

Ingredients

Partially Reconstituted Butter MILK, Biscuit Cone (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Cadbury Milk Chocolate Flake Bar† (11%) (MILK, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings), Glucose Syrup, Chocolate Flavour Coating (Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Sunflower in varying proportions), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA, Lecithin)), Coconut Oil, Sugar, Milk Chocolate (1.5%) (MILK, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Palm Oil, Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings), Milk Chocolate Curls (1.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole MILK, Dried Skimmed MILK, Emulsifier (SOYA, Lecithin), Flavouring), Dried Whey (from MILK), Emulsifiers (E471, E442), Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E410), Colour (Carotenes)

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Cone (125ml)
Energy Values	819 (KJ) / 196 (Kcal)	1024 (KJ) / 245 (Kcal)
Fat	10.2g	12.8g
(of which Saturates)	7.4g	9.3g
Carbohydrate	23.4g	29.3g
(of which Sugars)	16.6g	20.8g
Fibre	0.3g	0.4g
Protein	2.5g	3.1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.04g	0.05g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Cadbury

EAN: 5010693411606

Biscuit Cone with Chocolate Flavour Coating Filled with Vanilla Flavour Ice Cream, Milk Chocolate Flake Bar and Topped with Milk Chocolate Curls.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store Below -18°C. Keep Frozen.

Manufacturer Address

R&R Ice Cream UK Ltd,
Leeming Bar,
DL7 9UL,
UK.

Unit D,
Baldonnell Business Park,
Baldonnell,
Co. Dublin.

For customer services: www.cadburyicecreamland.com